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AGE DISCRIMINATION
complaint, § 4.56

ASBESTOS
refusal to remove, Conscientious Employee Protection Act, § 5.16.50

BENEFITS
Denial of disability benefits, complaint, § 4.52
Disability, family temporary disability leave benefits, § 17.28

BREASTFEEDING
Discrimination, § 4.14A

COMPLAINTS
age discrimination, § 4.56
Asbestos, wrongful termination, § 5.16.50
discrimination based on medical condition and retaliation, § 4.55
employee’s information or testimony to public body regarding employer’s viola-

tion of statute or rule
wrongful termination, § 5.17

employee’s objection to or refusal to participate in wrongful or improper activity
of employer

wrongful termination, § 5.18
Migraines, refusal to accommodate plaintiff’s disability, § 4.55.50
minimum wage, recovery, amount of minimum wage less amount paid, § 6.32.50
Negligent operation of employer’s motor vehicle, third person, § 12.45
Plaintiff’s disability, migraines, § 4.55.50
Race discrimination in employment, § 4.52.50
Refusal to accommodate plaintiff’s disability, migraines, § 4.55.50
refusal to remove asbestos, wrongful termination, § 5.16.50
sex discrimination, discrimination, unlawful discharge and fraud, § 4.54
Third person, negligent operation of employer’s motor vehicle, § 12.45
Wrongful termination

Conscientious Employee Protection Act (CEPA), § 5.16
employee’s information or testimony to public body regarding employer’s

violation of statute or rule, § 5.17
employee’s objection to or refusal to participate in wrongful or improper

activity of employer, § 5.18
refusal to remove asbestos, § 5.16.50

COMPUTER RELATED OFFENSES ACT
Generally, § 7E.1 et seq.
Damages, § 7E.4
Injunctive relief, § 7E.5
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COMPUTER RELATED OFFENSES ACT—Cont’d
Liability, § 7E.3
Scope, § 7E.2

CONFIDENTIAL COMMUNICATIONS OR RECORDS
Employee confidential information and invention agreement, § 11.12

CONSCIENTIOUS EMPLOYEE PROTECTION ACT (CEPA)
asbestos, wrongful termination, § 5.16.50
Recent cases, § 5.05
refusal to remove asbestos, wrongful termination, § 5.16.50
wrongful termination, complaint, § 5.16, 5.16.50

DAMAGES
Restrictive covenants, § 11.10

DISCRIMINATION
Breastfeeding, § 4.14A
Civil union status, § 4.11B
Domestic partnership status as protected classification, § 4.11A
Race, employment based, § 4.52.50
Recent cases, § 4.05

DISPUTES AND DISPUTE RESOLUTION
Recent cases, § 14.05

DOMESTIC PARTNERSHIP STATUS
Discrimination, domestic partnership status as protected classification, § 4.11A

DOMESTIC/SEXUAL VIOLENCE LEAVE
Generally, § 7B.1
Circumstances under which leave must be granted, § 7B.4
Employees eligible, § 7B.3
Employers covered, § 7B.2
Notice requirements, § 7B.6, 7B.7
Paid leave, use of, § 7B.5
Remedies, § 7B.8

EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYEES
age discrimination, § 4.56
Assignment notification, temporary labor, § 1.25
Damages, restrictive covenants, § 11.10
Denial of disability benefits, complaint, § 4.52
Discrimination, breastfeeding, § 4.14A
discrimination based on medical condition and retaliation, complaint, § 4.55
Disseminating employment policies, checklist, § 2.33
Drafting agreements, checklist, § 2.28
Employee confidential information and invention agreement, § 11.12
Employment contracts

Disseminating employment policies, checklist, § 2.33
Drafting agreements, checklist, § 2.28
Executives, form, § 2.31

EMPLOYMENT LAW
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EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYEES—Cont’d
Employment contracts—Cont’d

Form, § 2.29
Form, overseas employment, § 2.34.50
Handbooks or manuals creating obligations, distribution of manual, § 2.8
Overseas employment, § 2.34.50
Physicians, § 2.32
Physicians and Associates, form, § 2.32.50
Policy statements in manuals, § 2.8
Real estate salesperson, § 2.36
recent cases, § 2.05
Salespersons, § 2.34
Several employers, § 2.35
Short form, § 2.30

Executives, § 2.31
Family Leave Act form, Department of Labor, § 7.21
Form

Family Leave Act, § 7.21
overseas employment, § 2.34.50
Retaliatory Discharge, § 4.51
temporary labor assignment notification, § 1.25

Gross misconduct, unemployment compensation, § 15.8
Handbooks or manuals creating obligations, distribution of manual, § 2.8
Injunction

compel employee to assign former employer patent, § 4.53
violation of covenant, § 11.13

Labor, temporary, § 1.24, 1.25
Liquidated damages, restrictive covenants, § 11.10
Migraines, refusal to accommodate plaintiff’s disability, § 4.55.50
Motor vehicle, negligent operation of employer’s, § 12.45
Negligent operation of employer’s motor vehicle, § 12.45
New Jersey Paid Sick Leave Act, § 7D.1 et seq.
Online activity and social media, § 13.16
Overseas employment, employment contracts, § 2.34.50
Paid leave, New Jersey Paid Sick Leave Act, § 7D.1 et seq.
Physicians, § 2.32
Physicians and Associates

Form, § 2.32.50
Plaintiff’s disability, migraines, § 4.55.50
Policy statements in manuals, employment contracts, § 2.8
Privacy and invasion of privacy

Electronic monitoring
Online activity and social media, § 13.16
Social media law, § 13.16A

Online activity and social media, § 13.16
Social media law, § 13.16A
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EMPLOYERS AND EMPLOYEES—Cont’d
Public policy

Recent cases, § 3.05
Race discrimination, § 4.52.50
Real estate salesperson

Employment contracts, § 2.36
Recent cases, § 1.05
Refusal to accommodate plaintiff’s disability, migraines, § 4.55.50
Restrictive agreement, independent contractors, § 11.14
Restrictive covenants

Damages, liquidated, § 11.10
Independent contractors, § 11.14
Liquidated damages, § 11.10
Recent cases, § 11.05

Retaliation, Public Employees Occupational Safety and Health Act, § 10.6
Salespersons, § 2.34
Several employers

Employment contracts, § 2.35
Sex discrimination, complaint, discrimination, unlawful discharge and fraud,

§ 4.54
Sex discrimination, wages, notice requirements for civil suit, § 6.15A
Sick leave, New Jersey Paid Sick Leave Act, § 7D.1 et seq.
Social media, § 13.16
Social media law, § 13.16A
Temporary labor, § 1.24, 1.25
Third person, negligent operation of employer’s motor vehicle, § 12.45
Unemployment compensation

ABC test of employment relationship, § 1.3
Disqualification

Gross misconduct, § 15.8
Misconduct, § 15.8
Severe misconduct, § 15.8

Gross misconduct, § 15.8
Misconduct, § 15.8

Unemployment compensation and ABC test, independent contractors, § 1.3
Wage and hour law, wage collection division of DOL and Workforce Develop-

ment, § 6.26

EMPLOYMENT CONTRACTS
Distribution of handbook or manual, § 2.8
Handbooks or manuals creating obligations, distribution of manual, § 2.8

FORMS
Family Leave Act, § 7.21
Retaliatory discharge, complaint, § 4.51
Temporary labor assignment notification, § 1.25

GROSS MISCONDUCT
Unemployment compensation, § 15.8

EMPLOYMENT LAW
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HANDBOOKS OR MANUALS
Employment contracts, distribution of manual, § 2.8

INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS
Restrictive covenants, § 11.14
Unemployment compensation and ‘‘ABC test,’’ § 1.3

INJUNCTIONS
Compel former employee to assign to former employer patent, § 4.53
Computer Related Offenses Act, § 7E.5
Violation of covenant, restricting competition by former employee, § 11.13

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
Restrictive covenants, § 11.10

LOCAL SICK LEAVE LAWS
Key provisions, § 7C.2

MEDICAL CONDITION
discrimination based on medical condition and retaliation, complaint, § 4.55

MEETINGS
Retaliation, sponsored meetings, § 10.14

MIGRAINES
Refusal to accommodate plaintiff’s disability, § 4.55.50

MILLVILLE DALLAS AIRMOTIVE PLANT JOB LOSS NOTIFICATION
ACT

Generally, § 9A.2

MINIMUM WAGE
recovery, amount of minimum wage less amount paid, complaint, § 6.32.50

MOTOR VEHICLE
Employee’s negligent operation, § 12.45

NEGLIGENCE
Operation of employer’s motor vehicle, third person, § 12.45

NEW JERSEY PAID SICK LEAVE ACT
Generally, § 7D.1 et seq.
Circumstances under which leave must be granted, § 7D.4
Eligible employees, § 7D.3
Employee notice requirements, § 7D.7
Employer notice requirements, § 7D.9
Employers covered, § 7D.2
Enforcement mechanisms, § 7D.11
Increments of leave, § 7D.5
Record keeping requirements, § 7D.10
Remedies, § 7D.12
Rights and duties during and after sick leave begins, § 7D.8
Use of, § 7D.6
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NOTICE OR KNOWLEDGE
Sex discrimination, notice requirement in civil suits, § 6.15A
Temporary labor assignment notification, § 1.25

OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT
Form, employment contracts, § 2.34.50

PAID LEAVE
New Jersey Paid Sick Leave Act, § 7D.1 et seq.

Recent cases, § 7D.05

PLAINTIFF’S DISABILITY
Complaint, migraines, § 4.55.50

PRIVACY AND INVASION OF PRIVACY
Electronic monitoring

ISP account information, § 13.17
Online activity and social media, § 13.16
Social Medial Law, § 13.16A

Online activity and social media, § 13.16
Recent cases, § 13.05
Social media, § 13.16
Social Medial Law, § 13.16A

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH ACT
Retaliation, § 10.6

REAL ESTATE BROKER
employment contracts, form, employers and employees, § 2.36

RESTRICTIVE COVENANTS
Damages, liquidated, § 11.10
Independent Contractor, § 11.14
Liquidated damages, § 11.10

RETALIATION
Public Employees Occupational Safety and Health Act, § 10.6
Recent cases, § 10.05
Sponsored meetings, § 10.14

SALESPERSONS
employers and employees, § 2.34

SEX DISCRIMINATION
complaint, damages for discrimination, unlawful discharge and fraud, § 4.54
Wages, notice requirements for civil suit, § 6.15A

SEXUAL VIOLENCE LEAVE
See Domestic/Sexual Violence Leave

SICK LEAVE, LOCAL LAWS
Generally, § 7C.1 et seq.
Key provisions, § 7C.2
New Jersey Paid Sick Leave Act, § 7D.1 et seq.

EMPLOYMENT LAW
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SICK LEAVE, LOCAL LAWS—Cont’d
Recent cases, § 7C.05

SOCIAL MEDIA
Employee privacy, § 13.16
Law, § 13.16A

TEMPORARY LABOR
Employment relationship, § 1.24
Form, assignment notification, § 1.25

TORTS
Employment law

Recent cases, § 12.05

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
‘‘ABC test’’ of employment relationship, § 1.3
Disqualification

Gross misconduct, § 15.8
Misconduct, § 15.8
Severe misconduct, § 15.8

Gross misconduct, § 15.8
Misconduct, § 15.8
Recent cases, § 15.05
Termination of employment, § 15.22A

VIOLENCE
Domestic/sexual violence leave, § 7B.1 et seq.

WAGE AND HOUR LAW
Recent cases, § 6.05
Sex discrimination in wages, notice requirements for civil suit, § 6.15A
Wage collection division of DOL and Workforce development, § 6.26
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